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COUNTRY DIGITAL

Publication Date: Apr 11, 2025

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 LoCash - Hometown Home (Galaxy Label Group) 714 -5.7% 755 721  
4 2 John Morgan w/Jason Aldean - Friends Like That (Night Train/Broken Bow) 708 10.5% 641 623 1
3 3 Blake Shelton - Texas (Wheelhouse/Broken Bow/BMG) 679 -1.2% 687 676  
5 4 Zach Top - I Never Lie (Leo33) 648 3.5% 626 588  
10 5 Megan Moroney - Am I Okay? (Sony) 604 14.2% 529 513 1
12 6 Morgan Wallen - I'm The Problem (Big Loud/Mercury/Republic) 585 15.8% 505 449 1
6 7 Jason Aldean - Whiskey Drink (Macon Music/Broken Bow/BMG) 568 -6.2% 603 595  
7 8 Old Dominion - Coming Home (Three Up Three Down/Sony) 547 -1.3% 554 486  
9 9 Drew Baldridge - Tough People (Patoka Sounds/Stoney Creek) 536 0.4% 534 521  
8 10 Kenny Chesney - Just To Say We Did (Blue Chair/WMN) 530 -1.5% 538 463  
11 11 Kane Brown - Backseat Driver (Sony) 522 0.0% 522 465  
2 12 Dylan Scott - This Town's Been Too Good To Us (Curb) 503 -48.7% 748 681  
13 13 Ella Langley - Weren't For The Wind (Sawgod/Columbia) 487 -2.1% 497 465  
14 14 Cole Swindell - Forever To Me (Warner/WMG) 451 3.4% 436 406  
15 15 Eileen Carey - On The Rise (RolleyCstr Music)  434 0.5% 432 431  
16 16 Carly Pearce - Truck On Fire (Big Machine/UMG) 428 0.5% 426 409  
18 17 Riley Green - Worst Way (Nashville Harbor/Big Machine) 394 1.3% 389 336  
20 18 Bailey Zimmerman - Holy Smokes (Warner/WMG) 393 1.8% 386 386  
19 19 Thomas Rhett - After All The Bars Are Closed (Fifty One/Valory) 393 1.6% 387 268  
21 20 Luke Bryan - Country Song Came On (Row Crop/UMG) 382 1.3% 377 260  
22 21 Sam Hunt - Country House (UMG) 376 0.0% 376 360  
23 22 Robert Eskridge - She Took Everything But The Blame (Bucket List)  375 0.5% 373 369  
24 23 Corey Kent - This Heart (RCA/SME) 369 0.0% 369 353  
25 24 Nate Smith - Fix What You Didn't Break (Sony Music/SME) 362 0.0% 362 300  
27 25 Parker McCollum - What Kinda Man (UMG) 328 0.0% 328 261  
28 26 Dierks Bentley - She Hates Me (UMG) 305 1.3% 301 293  
31 27 Keith Urban - Straight Line (Hit Red/Capitol Nashville) 291 1.7% 286 228  
26 28 Jon Pardi - Friday Night Heartbreaker (UMG) 290 -19.3% 346 328  
17 29 Jackson Dean - Heavens To Betsy (Big Machine/UMG) 274 -53.3% 420 364  
32 30 Josh Ross - Single Again (Mercury/UMG) 266 0.0% 266 266  
37 31 Randy Miritello - Chasing My Tail (Evolution)  264 2.7% 257 242  
33 32 Tyler Hubbard - Park (Hubbard House/UMG) 264 0.0% 264 264  
34 33 Chris Chitsey - Chasing Taillights (Clinetel Nashville)  262 0.8% 260 250  
36 34 Rascal Flatts & Jonas Brothers - I Dare You (Big Machine/UMG) 260 0.0% 260 314 2
35 35 Kevin Fullen - Thank God (MC1/DKM Music Group)  251 -3.6% 260 253  
38 36 Dennis Ledbetter - I Should Have Known Better (Saint And Sinner)  242 3.4% 234 228  
 37 Shaboozey - Good News (American Dogwood/Empire) 230 NEW 215 173  
40 38 Rosemarie - I Think We're Alone Now (Colt)  229 3.6% 221 212  
 39 Parmalee - Cowgirl (This Is Hit/Stoney Creek) 219 NEW 195 149  
 40 Miranda Lambert - Run (Vanner/UMG) 217 NEW 208 201  
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CHARTBOUND
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
Robert Ross - Better With Time (MTS)  216 4.9% 206 197  

UP & COMING
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS Adds
Chase Matthew - Darlin' (Warner/WMG) 210 1.9% 206  
Joseph Hosey - Souls Of The Working Class (Evolution)  199 5.9% 188  
Lee Sims - Wyoming Wind (Adelphos)  197 8.8% 181  
Rob Georg - Last Call (Coast)  194 3.2% 188  
Russell Dickerson - Happen To Me (Triple Tigers/Sony) 183 5.2% 174  
Eric Church - Hands Of Time (BigEC/UMG) 182 NEW 105 2
Morgan Wallen - Just In Case (Big Loud/Mercury/UMG) 174 46.2% 119  
Justin Moore w/Dierks Bentley - Time's Ticking (Big Machine/UMG) 170 4.9% 162  
Tigirlily Gold - Forever From Here (Monument/SME) 168 5.0% 160  
George Birge - It Won't Be Long (Records) 166 4.4% 159  
Dylan Schneider - Better Than You Left Me (Wheelhouse/Broken Bow/BMG) 155 4.7% 148  
Shawn Campbell - Can't Be Wrong (Chance Music)  145 0.0% 145  
Tucker Wetmore - 3,2,1 (Back Blocks Music/Big Loud/BMLG) 140 19.7% 117  
Bill Nash - Locked In Your Loving Arms (Indie) 140 7.7% 130  
Sam Barber w/Avery Anna - Indigo (Lockeland Springs/Atlantic) 140 5.3% 133  
Lee Brice - Cry (Curb) 136 11.5% 122  
Mike Kuster - All The Women I Want Are Already Married (MJK Music)  135 3.8% 130  
Cody Jinks - The Working Man (Late August) 129 11.2% 116  
Jordan Davis - Bar None (UMG) 109 45.3% 75 1
Hudson Westbrook - House Again (River House) 108 13.7% 95  
Vincent Mason - Wish You Well (Music Soup/Interscope) 104 5.1% 99  
Zach John King - Hole In The Wall (Sony) 83 6.4% 78  
Jelly Roll - Heart Of Stone (Stoney Creek/Republic/UMG) 80 33.3% 60 1
Grady Keenan - Stay Or Not (Evolution)  73 28.1% 57  
Craig Campbell - Missing You (Grindstone) 71 7.6% 66  
Ty Myers - Thought It Was Love (Records/Columbia) 67 8.1% 62  
Lanie Gardner - Buzzkill (Stoney Creek/BMG) 67 8.1% 62  
Jordan Fletcher - California Queen (Triple Tigers/Sony) 66 8.2% 61  
Chris Young - Til The Last One Dies (Black River Entertainment/Capitol) 64 NEW 0 3
Gavin Adcock - Need To (Thrivin Here/Warner) 61 8.9% 56  
Grant Gilbert - West Of Fort Worth (River House Artists/Columbia Nashville) 60 9.1% 55  
Weary Ramblers - Hidden Road (Weary Ramblers Music)  49 11.4% 44  
Ashley Cooke & Joe Jonas - All I Forgot (Big Loud/Mercury/Republic) 38 0.0% 38  
Greylan James - Wait Til You Have Kids (Big Machine/UMG) 31 NEW 31  
Mitchell Tenpenny - Same Moon (Riser House/SME) 30 NEW 10  
Mackenzie Carpenter w/Midland - I Wish You Would (Big Machine/UMG) 30 NEW 20  
Cody Johnson - Made In The USA (CoJo Music/WMN) 30 NEW 30  
Cabela & Schmitt - Testimony (Cabitt Hole Productions)  29 NEW 29  
Tim McGraw w/Parker McCollum - Paper Umbrellas (Big Machine/UMG) 23 NEW 0 2
Zach Bryan - 28 (Belting Bronco/WMG) 21 NEW 21  
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Morgan Wallen "I'm The Problem" (Big Loud/Mercury/Republic) +80

Eric Church "Hands Of Time" (BigEC/UMG) +77

Megan Moroney "Am I Okay?" (Sony) +75

John Morgan w/Jason Aldean "Friends Like That" (Night Train/Broken Bow) +67

Chris Young "Til The Last One Dies" (Black River Entertainment/Capitol) +64

Morgan Wallen "Just In Case" (Big Loud/Mercury/UMG) +55

Jordan Davis "Bar None" (UMG) +34

Parmalee "Cowgirl" (This Is Hit/Stoney Creek) +24

Tucker Wetmore "3,2,1" (Back Blocks Music/Big Loud/BMLG) +23

Tim McGraw w/Parker McCollum "Paper Umbrellas" (Big Machine/UMG) +23

Mitchell Tenpenny "Same Moon" (Riser House/SME) 200%

Eric Church "Hands Of Time" (BigEC/UMG) 73%

Mackenzie Carpenter w/Midland "I Wish You Would" (Big Machine/UMG) 50%

Morgan Wallen "Just In Case" (Big Loud/Mercury/UMG) 46%

Jordan Davis "Bar None" (UMG) 45%

Jelly Roll "Heart Of Stone" (Stoney Creek/Republic/UMG) 33%

Grady Keenan "Stay Or Not" (Evolution) 28%

Tucker Wetmore "3,2,1" (Back Blocks Music/Big Loud/BMLG) 20%

Morgan Wallen "I'm The Problem" (Big Loud/Mercury/Republic) 16%

Megan Moroney "Am I Okay?" (Sony) 14%



LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 LoCash - Hometown Home (Galaxy Label Group) 714 -5.7% 755 690  
2 2 John Morgan w/Jason Aldean - Friends Like That (Night Train/Broken Bow) 708 10.5% 641 623 1
3 3 Zach Top - I Never Lie (Leo33) 648 3.5% 626 567  
4 4 Drew Baldridge - Tough People (Patoka Sounds/Stoney Creek) 536 0.4% 534 465  
5 5 Eileen Carey - On The Rise (RolleyCstr Music)  434 0.5% 432 428  
6 6 Thomas Rhett - After All The Bars Are Closed (Fifty One/Valory) 393 1.6% 387 217  
7 7 Robert Eskridge - She Took Everything But The Blame (Bucket List)  375 0.5% 373 368  
11 8 Randy Miritello - Chasing My Tail (Evolution)  264 2.7% 257 236  
9 9 Chris Chitsey - Chasing Taillights (Clinetel Nashville)  262 0.8% 260 249  
10 10 Kevin Fullen - Thank God (MC1/DKM Music Group)  251 -3.6% 260 245  
12 11 Dennis Ledbetter - I Should Have Known Better (Saint And Sinner)  242 3.4% 234 222  
15 12 Shaboozey - Good News (American Dogwood/Empire) 230 7.0% 215 161  
14 13 Rosemarie - I Think We're Alone Now (Colt)  229 3.6% 221 202  
17 14 Parmalee - Cowgirl (This Is Hit/Stoney Creek) 219 12.3% 195 139  
16 15 Robert Ross - Better With Time (MTS)  216 4.9% 206 195  
19 16 Joseph Hosey - Souls Of The Working Class (Evolution)  199 5.9% 188 176  
20 17 Lee Sims - Wyoming Wind (Adelphos)  197 8.8% 181 154  
18 18 Rob Georg - Last Call (Coast)  194 3.2% 188 134  
21 19 George Birge - It Won't Be Long (Records) 166 4.4% 159 133  
22 20 Shawn Campbell - Can't Be Wrong (Chance Music)  145 0.0% 145 136  
23 21 Bill Nash - Locked In Your Loving Arms (Indie) 140 7.7% 130 118  
24 22 Mike Kuster - All The Women I Want Are Already Married (MJK Music)  135 3.8% 130 118  
26 23 Cody Jinks - The Working Man (Late August) 129 11.2% 116 106  
28 24 Hudson Westbrook - House Again (River House) 108 13.7% 95 83  
30 25 Jelly Roll - Heart Of Stone (Stoney Creek/Republic/UMG) 80 33.3% 60 0 1
 26 Grady Keenan - Stay Or Not (Evolution)  73 NEW 57 0  
29 27 Craig Campbell - Missing You (Grindstone) 71 7.6% 66 0  
 28 Weary Ramblers - Hidden Road (Weary Ramblers Music)  49 NEW 44 0  
 29 Cabela & Schmitt - Testimony (Cabitt Hole Productions)  29 NEW 29 27  
 30 Bradley Gaskin - Accidentally Drunk (30a Life) 20 NEW 0 0 1

Songs ranked by totals. Songs are bold when gaining or remaining flat from previous week. If two songs tie in totals, the song with larger increase is placed first.
Most Added is total number of new adds reported by each station or by internal system threshold for stations. The ranking and positions are based on estimates
and should not be relied on for accuracy or representativeness. Spins Tracking System reserves the option to move songs to recurrent as neccessary. Spins
Tracking System is a service of Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC. Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC makes no representations about the reliability of
features, the Content, User Content or any other, disclaims all liability in the event of any service failure, and makes no representations regarding the amount of
time any Content or User Content will be preserved. You acknowledge any reliance on such material or systems will be at your own risk.
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https://www.kelseaballerini.com/tour

